
City of Albany Master Fee Schedule

FIRE FEES 
Fee

FIRE ENGINE:
First Responder $100
Ambulance See below
Incorporated by reference are the allowable charges for emergency ambulance service as
determined by the Alameda County Board of Supervisors. 
DOCUMENT FEE:
1 to 5 pages $15.00
Each additional page $1.00
Photos (each) Cost + 16.1% 
FIRE DEPARTMENT BUSINESS AND APARTMENT 
INSPECTION PROGRAM:
Businesses:
Increments determined by the Fire Chief to recapture
100% personnel costs for all commercial inspections 

$25.00

Apartments:  All apartment inspections will be 
charged $150 administrative fee plus the listed fee. 

    3 - 5 units 
    6 -10 units 
  11 - 15 units 
  16 - 20 units 
  21 - 25 units 
  26 - 30 units 
  31 - 35 units 
  36 - 40 units 
  41 - 45 units 
  46 - 50 units 
  51 - 55 units 
  56 - 60 units 
  61 - 65 units 
  66 - 70 units 
  71 - 75 units 
  76 - 100 units 
101 - 150 units 
151 - 200 units 
200+ units 

$  75 
$125
$175
$200
$250
$300
$350
$400
$450
$500
$550
$600
$650
$700
$750
$800
$900
$1000
$1500

Home businesses that install lithium powered smoke alarms may have their inspection fees 
waived by the Fire Chief or his designee. 
Call-back by Fire Marshal $100
Miscellaneous Fire Permit $50
Tank Removal $100
Code Violation (per violation, per day) $100
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Effective July 1, 2007


