FIRE FEES	
	Fee
FIRE ENGINE:	
First Responder	\$100
Ambulance	See below
Incorporated by reference are the allowable charge	
determined by the Alameda County Board of Supervisors.	
DOCUMENT FEE:	
1 to 5 pages	\$15.00
Each additional page	\$1.00
Photos (each)	Cost + 16.1%
FIRE DEPARTMENT BUSINESS AND APARTMENT	
INSPECTION PROGRAM:	
Businesses:	\$25.00
Increments determined by the Fire Chief to recapture	
100% personnel costs for all commercial inspections	
Apartments: All apartment inspections will be	
charged \$150 administrative fee plus the listed fee.	
3 - 5 units	\$ 75
6 -10 units	\$125
11 - 15 units	\$175
16 - 20 units	\$200
21 - 25 units	\$250
26 - 30 units	\$300
31 - 35 units	\$350
36 - 40 units	\$400
41 - 45 units	\$450
46 - 50 units	\$500
51 - 55 units	\$550
56 - 60 units	\$600
61 - 65 units	\$650
66 - 70 units	\$700
71 - 75 units	\$750
76 - 100 units	\$800
101 - 150 units	\$900
151 - 200 units	\$1000
200+ units	\$1500
Home businesses that install lithium powered smoke alarms may have their inspection fees	
waived by the Fire Chief or his designee.	¢100
Call-back by Fire Marshal	\$100
Miscellaneous Fire Permit	\$50
Tank Removal	\$100
Code Violation (per violation, per day)	\$100